

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #34357	API No. 15 - 077-21734-00-00
Name:Atlas Operating LLC	Spot Description:
Address 1: 15603 Kuykendahl Ste 200	N2 N2 SW NW Sec. 33 Twp. 31_S. R. 9 ∏East, West
Address 2:	1,550 Feet from Morth / South Line of Section
City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77090 + 3655	660 Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person: Debbie Watson	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (281) 893-9400	□ NE □ NW □ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License #_5822	Harner
Name: Val Energy	County: Trainer Lease Name: Dirks Well #: 9
Wellsite Geologist: Pat Deenihan	Field Name: Spivey Grabs-Basil
Purchaser: Pioneer/NCRA	Producing Formation: Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1618' Kelly Bushing: 1628
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4560 Plug Back Total Depth: 4533
☑ oil ☐ wsw ☐ swd ☐ slow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 256' Feet
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set:
CM (Coel Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbts
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used:
Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
[] SWD Permit #:	QuarterSecTwp. S. R East West
[] ENHR Permit #:	County: Permit #: RECEIVED
GSW Permit ÷.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
02/24/2011 03/01/2011 04/05/2011 04/05/2011	SEP 1 9 20
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or coperate two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requitiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form	report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
A FEID AVIT	VOC OWN II - ONLY
AFFIDAVIT I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and re	
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied v	vith Letter of Confidentiality Received
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge	Date:
011:1/0100	Wireline Log Received
Signature: Libble Wetson	Geologist Report Received
Title: Regulatory Coordinator Date: 09/16/2011	UIC Distribution ALT V Approved by: Date: 424)

Operator Name: Atla	s Operating LLC	2		Lease	Name: 1	Dirks	··	Well #:9		
Sec. 33 Twp.31	S. R. <u>9</u>	East	✓ West	Count	_{y:} Harp	er				
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh time tool open and clo recovery, and flow rat- line Logs surveyed. A	sed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface to	ut-in press est, along	ures, whether s with final chart(hut-in pres	ssure read	ched static level,	hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom	hole temp	perature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Y	es ✓ No		VIC	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geological Survey			es 🗹 No		Nam	-		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken	logical outvey		_		Heebn			3526		1898
Electric Log Run					Lansin	•		3708		2080
Electric Log Submitte	•	✓ Y	es No		Stark S			4154		2526
(If no, Submit Copy	9					kee Shale		4382		2754
List All E. Logs Run:					Missis	sippian		4418	*4	2790
CNL/CDL ME	L, DIL, CBL									
		Ren		RECORD	✓ Ne	w Used	on. etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Si	ze Casing et (In O.D.)	We	ight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives
Surface	12-1/4	8 5/8		23		256	60/40 poz	200	 	1/4 # CELLO FLAKE
Production	7-7/8	4-1/2		10.5		4548	Α	240	5% SALT	1/4 CELLO FLAKE
			ADDITIONAL	. CEMENT	ING / SQL	EEZE RECORD				,
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	# Sack	s Used		Type and	Percent Additives	J	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
		l			!				-	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per				cture, Shot, Cemer mount and Kind of N		rd	Depth
4	4430-32,4439-45	i				1250 Gals 1	5% HCL			4430-45
4	4430-32,4439-45	5				Frac'd w/ 16	,000 lbs Sand	- 317 bbls of F	Fluid	4430-45
	-m-a - 1-1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, . .						- -	
								· n · =		
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 2-3/8"	Set At 4441	:	Packer A	At:	Liner Run:	Yes 📝 N			<u></u>
Date of First, Resumed			Producing Met	nod:	na 🗆	Gas Lift C	Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate		bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Per 24 Hours	3.34		200			0.04		59,880		20
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:			METHOD O	F COMPLE	TION:		PRODUCTION	ON INTER	
Vented Sok	_		_	Perf.	Dually	C**	nmingled 4	430-45	p	, th-
	bmil ACO-18.)				(Submit A		mit ACO-4)	rississippi		
1			Other (Specify)							Cor.

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

RECEIVED SEP 1 9 2011



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

000214

Voice: Fax: (785) 483-3887

(785) 483-5566 /

000215

Atlas Operating 15803 Kuykendahl Suite #200 Houston, TX 77090-3655

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 126409 Invoice Date: Mar 2, 2011

1

· Page:

Section 19 1 Section 19 19	. Phill Comer, in the standar of		
Atlas	Dirks #9	Net 30 Days	
today in straigh	and of the state of	,	
KS1-02	Medicine Lodge	Mar 2, 2011	4/1/11

			Mar 2, 2011	4/1/11
A Section	611	15 gue gelge	J ;	
	MAT	Class A Common	15.45	463
	MAT	Pozmix	8.00	160
	MAT	Gel	20.80	41
240.00	i	ASC Class A	18.60	4,464
1,200.00	1	Kol Seal	0.89	1,068
	MAT	Salt	12.00	96
90.24	1	FL-160	13.30	1,200
	MAT	Cla Pro	31.25	250
360.00	1	Handling	2.40	864
10.00	1	Mileage 360 sx @.10 per sk per mi	38.00	360
	SER	Production Casing	2,011.00	2,011
10.00		Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	70
	EQP	4.5 AFU Insert	100.80	100
	EQP	4.5 Rubber Plug	62.00	62
		4.5 Centralizer	30.80	308
1.00	EQP	4.5 Guide Shoe	72.80	72
Ì				
			1	

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Subtotal 11,591.89
Sales Tax 522.07
Total Invoice Amount 12,113.96
Payment/Credit Applied

RECEIVED
SEP 1 9 2011
KCC WICHITA

KCC WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040654

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS	OX 31 ELL, KAN	NSAS 676	65		5EK	Medzi	clobalo
DATE 2-24-1(SEC. 33	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE DINES	WELL#	9	LOCATION E	Shoranto Ba	der/Hosarca	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR KEW (Ci							
OLD ON MED (CI	icic one;		I L L , N	ent Rig E poto		J .	
CONTRACTOR L		-1 3		OWNER #	bs Operate	·	
TYPE OF JOB	Mace			_			
HOLE SIZE 124	4	T.D	256	CEMENT	0 00	cu (0:1/0	
CASING SIZE 8	78		PTH 356 '		RDERED 200	5X 60.70	: 22 <u>50</u> /
TUBING SIZE			PTH	+3%	<u>~</u>	<u> </u>	
DRILL PIPE			PTH			 	
TOOL			PTH		120 00	- 12 00	4/10 / :
PRES. MAX 400	<u> 189 </u>		NIMUM	COMMON_Z			1626.00
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT	POZMIX	80 sx	_@ <u>_7.55</u> _	81.00
CEMENT LEFT IN	۱ CSG. 🗡	<u>o,</u>		GEL	4 sx	_@ <i>30.25</i> @\$8* &	407.40
PERFS.				CHLORIDE	7 3×		401.40
DISPLACEMENT	15 665	420		ASC		_@	
	EQU	JIPMENT	1			@ 	
							1,2
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER Mar	Flynosh			@	
			Linesch			@	
BULK TRUCK					<u></u>		·;——
	DRIVER	Roman	(P		,	@	
BULK TRUCK		J. J J. 100.: 100.				_ @	
	DRIVER		•	HANDLING	211	@ 2 4°	506.40
				MILEAGE _	, ,	Inia	312.00
	DF	MARKS:		MILEAUE _	Carper 1 10	TOTAL	200
	•		•			IOIAL	توكيستان
- DK ward		4. <i>Ki</i> 5_		 .	onn.		
_Amp3Ha		<u>d</u>	·	 ,	SERV	ICE ·	' 1 :
MI 2005X							
Release dy			420 Setin			12/00	· <u>-</u>
concet of	a treate	de			·	99/ =	
				EXTRA FOO	-	-@ 	79 80
				MILEAGE _		_@ <i>_</i> Z=	70.00
•				MANIFOLD		@	
						@	
٠	111.	1.		-		_	
CHARGE TO:	HHOS OP	GOAR		<u>-</u>			100
STREET		_				, TOTAI	1061
		-					
CITY	ST	TATE	ZIP	8 5/8	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPME	NT
				1- wooden	de	@	18 00
					~		. <i></i>
To Allied Cemer	-			<u> </u>		@ 1	RECEIVED
•			menting equipme		.	@ 	_
and furnish came	anter and	halnaríei	to seeist owner or				EP 19 2011

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 128369

Page:

Invoice Date: Feb 24, 2011



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice: Fax:

(785) 483-3887

(785) 483-5566

000136

15603 Kuykendahi Suite #200 OCO 37 Houston, TX 77090-3655

section of the first of the section	James Service and the service of the		
Atlas	Dirks #9	Net 30 Da	ays
9 (4	Service Strengs		
KS1-01	Medicine Lodge	Feb 24, 2011	3/26/11

	<u> </u>			
to told	1 -41	3, 41 ,1 (13.55	1,626.0
120.00	MAT	Class A Common		604.0
80.00	MAT	Pozmix	7.55	
	MAT	Gel	20.25	81.0
	MAT	Chloride	58.20	407.4
211.00	1	Handling	2.40	506.4
	SER	Handling Mileage Charge	312.00	312.0
	SER	Surface	991.00	991.0
		Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	70.0
	SER	8.5/8 Wooden Plug	68.00	68.
1.00	EQP	8,5/6 44000en Flug		
	1			
			ì	
			1	
	DESCRI	PTON		
		Andrew Street Control of the Control		
	A0 0 0	Unit of	į	
	-nel 1	HAME	La L	
		AFE	\	
	ENTE	APPROVED	I l	

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

4,685.80 Subtotal 175.54 Sales Tax 4,841.34 Total Invoice Amount Payment/Credit Applied

> RECEIVED SEP 1 9 2011



24 S. Lincoln Street

P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax: (785)

(785) 483-5566

325 MAR 13 2011

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 126409

Invoice Date: Mar 2, 2011

Page:

Bill To:

Attas Operating 15603 Kuykendahl Suite #200 Houston, TX 77090-3655

		Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment	Terms
٣	Attac	Dirks #9	Net 30	Days
t.	Job Location		Service Date	4/1/11
ľ	KS1-02	Medicine Lodge	Mar 2, 2011	7/ 11 11

		Description	Unit Price	Amount
Quantity	tem 23	Class A Common	15.45	463.50
30.00		Pozmix	8.00	160.00
20.00		Gel	20.80	41.60
2.00		ASC Class A	18.60	4,464.00
240.00		1	0.89	1,068.00
1,200.00		Kol Seal	12.00	96.00
•	MAT	Salt	13.30	1,200.19
90.24	i '	FL-160	31.25	
1	MAT	Cla Pro	2.40	1
360.00		Handling	36.00	l
i i	SER	Mileage 360 sx @.10 per sk per mi	2,011.00	
li e	SER	Production Casing	7.00	
	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	100.80	
1	EQP	4.5 AFU Insert	62.00	1
	EQP	4.5 Rubber Plug	30.80	
10.00		4.5 Centralizer	72.80	
1.00	EQP	4.5 Guide Shoe	/2.55	
		Subtotal		11,591.89
	DENET DAVAG	Subtotal		500.03

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 23/8/31

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Mar 27, 2011

Subtotal	11,591.89
Sales Tax	522.07
Total Invoice Amount	12,113.96
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	12,113.96

RECEIVED SEP 1 9 2011 KCC WICHITA

ALLED CEMENTINGCO.. LLC. 040660

REMIT TO P.O. I	BOX 31 SELL, KAN	NSAS 6766	5		SER	VICE POINT:	wells.
DATE 3-2-1/	SEC.	TWP. 31 s	RANGE 9w	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 12:30 om STATE
_	WELL#	 Cy	LOCATION E OF	Sharon Badon	Hover Go. One	Hosper	KS
LEASE OTEN				and Rts Exto		:	
OLD OR (VEW) (C	ircle one)					- J	
CONTRACTOR	UNL RB	# 3		OWNER A	this Operating	9	
TYPE OF JOB P	odection						
HOLE SIZE 77		T.D.	44-1	CEMENT	DESCRIPTION CO.	1 - 16:112	/
CHOING GIBB .	1/2		тн <i>454</i> 7'	AMOUNT C	ORDERED <u>50 s</u> Close As +5	W.San 1 + 4	18 A·160
TUBING SIZE			<u>TH</u>	290 90	self for pret	Zs6	
DRILL PIPE			PTH PTH		3011	,,	
TOOL	<u></u> .		NIMUM	COMMON_	A 30 sx	@ <i>_/5_⁴²</i>	463.50
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT 20'	POZMIX	20 3x	_@ <u>&</u>	160.00
CEMENT LEFT	IN CSG	20'	<u> </u>	GEL	2 sx	_@20 20	41.60
PERFS.	<u> </u>	.,	•	CHLORIDE		@	-
DISPLACEMEN	T 734	45276	26		40 SX	_ @ <u>/8 = </u>	4464-
		UIPMENT		Ko	seal 1200	E @ -89	1068
	DQ.	~ == ** = # T E		<u>Sal</u>	4 8 3x	_@ <i> </i> 2.=	- 46 -19
DIM (DEDUCK	CEMEN	TED Max	Throch	<u> </u>		<u>(3.3°)</u> 3 ه <u>3</u> ر	_ <u>1200 </u>
PUMPTRUCK # 444/302		Ron Ol		RECEIVER	o 8 Gal	@ 	
BULK TRUCK	TIELL EN	1011 011		COLIACIO		@	
# 381/250	DRIVER	Come	BR	SE P_1_9_2011			
BULK TRUCK			•	1/00		@	
# .	DRIVER	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	KCC WKCHITA	d 360	@ <u>Z. 40</u>	864 4
					360/-10/10	<u> </u>	360. 00 AL 8961.29
pump 3 hbs		7305X	softwater pro	sle		VICE ·	
MTK 20 9X	L0404 t	G MARCE	bde.		F JOB <u>4547'</u>		
_mit 240	SK CEMO	of Short		PUMP TRU		<u> 2011 -</u> @	
Relass pho	1. D.15p		2% (KL	EXTRA FO		- @ 	70
bung	o paro 10	XOPO T	5/3 copas	MILEAGE			• • •
	neio.			WIANIFUL	·U		
						@	
CHARGE TO:	141.50	and la	.	 -			
CHARGE 10: 4	AT 1 JOS C	paulie	y			TOT	al <i>2081</i> -
STREET			<u> </u>				
CITY	9	STATE	ZIP		DI UC 9 ELO	AT FOLLOW	ENT
C				4/2	PLUG & FLO	MI EQUII M	20
				1- NEV	Moert		/20, -
			•	1- Rules	esphy	@ @_ 3O. 	300 2
			•	10-con	1 600	@ <u></u>	72.80
To Allied Cem			•		le Sloc	@	
You are hereb	y requested	d to rent co	ementing equipn	nent ———	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
and furnish ce	menter and	l helper(s)	to assist owner	or			_
contractor to c	io work as	is listed.	The above work	was		TOT	AL543.6
done to satisfa	ection and	supervisio	n of owner agen	TOI ·	t•		
contractor. I h	nave read a	ind unders	tand the "GENE	KAL SALES TA	AX (If Any)	~	<u>⊒==</u>
TERMS AND	CONDIT	IONS" list	ed on the reverse	e side.	a de		
	,			TOTALC	HARGES _		
PRINTED NAM	ME LA	RRY -	Trest	DISCOU	NT TN	IF	PAID IN 30 DAY
		7			ABD 1		2
SIGNATURE	9	. A			Night	10000	
SIGNATURE	- There	Y Tie	·		_		t



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice: Fax:

(785) 483-3887

(785) 483-5566

00136

BILLIO

15603 Kuykendahl Suite #200

Houston, TX 77090-3655

IN	V	0	IC	E
	_			

Invoice Number: 126369

Invoice Date: Feb 24, 2011

Page:

1

	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payme	nt Terms
Atlas	Dirks #9	Net	30 Days
Alias	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Medicine Lodge	Feb 24, 2011	3/26/11
	- Procedulo N	Unit Price	
Quantity	Class A Common	13	3.55 1,626.00
120.00 MAT	Pozmix	7	7.55 604.00

K\$1-	01 			
Quantity	a lient	Description (A)	Unit Price	7, Amount 1,626.00
120.00	No. of the second	Class A Common	13.55	
80.00	b .	Pozmix	7.55	604.00
	MAT	Gel	20.25	81.00
	MAT	Chloride	58.20	407.40
	1	Handling	2.40	506.40
211.00		Handling Mileage Charge	312.00	312.00
	SER	Surface	991.00	991.00
	SER	[7.00	70.00
	SER	Pump Truck Mileage 8.5/8 Wooden Plug	68.00	68.00
1.00	EQP			
	DESC	RIPTION MAR - / 20.1	,	
		The state of the s	,	RECEIVED
	ACC	OUNT #	1 1	
	WEI	L NAME		EP 1 9 2011
 -		A E #	1/0	1000
	DATE	- Sandarien	, KC	C WICHITA
		To hadd		4,665.80

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Mar 21, 2011 .

Subtotal	4,665.80
	175.54
Sales Tax	4,841.34
Total Invoice Amount	
Payment/Credit Applied	4,841.34
TOTAL	The state of the s

LED CEMENTINO CO., LLC. 040654

SERVICE POINT:

ATTE 2-24-1(33 31s 9ac County EASE Onles Well# 9 LOCATION Enforced Backer/House As the Hogger STATE CONTRACTOR (a) Ra 43 CONTRACTOR (a) Ra 43 CONTRACTOR (b) Ra 43 CONTRACTOR (c) Ra 43 CONTRA	REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS	OX 31 SELL, KANSAS 6	7665	· ·	SERV	•	nclayer
EASE Ordes NELL 9 LOCATION Extended to Barber Heaverain General Service ONTRACTOR (on Rg 43 OWNER Heaverain General Service) OURSIZE 124 T.D. 256 C. A.	DATE 2-24-1	SEC. TWP.	RANGE .	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION ;	JOB START	
DID OR KED (Circle one) 2			LOCATION F	Socrato B	the Hospical	COUNTY	STATE
OWNER ### Operates TYPE OF IOB Screen TOLE SIZE 124 T.D. 256" ASINO SIZE 84 DEPTH 256" ASINO SIZE 84 DEPTH 256" ASINO SIZE 84 DEPTH TOLL STATE							
TYPE OF JOB 5. The TOL 254 INC. STREET CHARGE TO AHS CAPELARS CHARGE TO AND CAPELARS AMOUNT ORDER AMOUNT OCCUPANT OF TOWN O	JED OK MED (CI		22,70	· , .		.	•
SOLE SIZE 12 T.D. 25		<u> </u>	·	OWNER A	tlos Operating		
AMOUNT ORDERED 20 5% 60:02:25 TUBINO SIZE DEFTH ROLL DEFTH COMMON A 50 5% 0.15:55 60.40 RES. MAX 100:05 MINIMUM RAS. LINE SHOE JOINT GELL 4 5% 0.20-55 3%.00 FERES CHAORIDE 7 5% 0.20-55 3%.00 C			ED 256	CEMENT			•
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE DRILL PIPE DRILL PIPE DRILL PIPE DEPTH COMMON A 120 SK & 1255 1626.00 PRES. MAX 400 SS MINIMUM PRES. MAX 400 SS MINIMUM PRES. LINE SHOE IOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20 CELL 4 SK & 72.55 SS 4.00 ERRES. CHLORIDE 7 SX & 57.05 SS 4.00	CASING SIZE 125			AMOUNT	ORDERED 200	sx 60:40	: 22/10/_
GOMES MAX 4005 MINIMUM MEAS LINE SHOUDHT GERS MAX 4005 MINIMUM MEAS LINE SHOUDHT GERS CHARLES SHOUDHT GERS CHICK CEMENTER CONTROLL # 44/26 MELPER TOTAL ACCUMANT AND CONTROLL # CONTROLL # CHARGE TO ALLO GERS CONTROLL # COMMON A 120 SX 02 X	TUBING SIZE					<u></u>	
PRES. MAX 140,001 MEAS.LINE SHOE JOINT							- ·
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT CEMERY LEFT IN CSG. 20 EMPATT LEFT IN CSG. 20 EMPATT LEFT IN CSG. 20 EQUIPMENT EXTRA FOOTAGE EQUIPMENT EXTRA FOOTAGE EQUIPMENT EXTRA FOOTAGE EXTR				COMMON	A 120 sx	·@.13.55	1626-0C
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG 20 FERFS. CHLORIDE 7 SX 920 407.45 DISPLACEMENT 1511/16140 EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 1511/1614 # 4/1/2/5 HELPER 7550 121/1614 BULK TRUCK # DRIVER AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. CHARGE TO: Have cape and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME CAPE AND					\Box	_@ <i>_7.55</i>	604.00
PERTS DISPLACEMENT 15 16 16 16 0 ROUPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 10 16 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG. 20'				_@ <i>20-25</i>	
EQUIPMENT EXCEVED EXTRA FOOTAGE EXTRA FOO	PERFS.	•	3		- 7 sx		401.40
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER AND	DISPLACEMENT		. 12	ASC			
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER CONTINUED		EQUIPME	NT	* .	•	_ ~	
BULK TRUCK # JAY DRIVER PROMINER BULK TRUCK # LANDLING 211 REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: RECEVED AND 3 Have cancer short kind to the state of the state		GENTEN A	2-47 \ 2000			@	
BULK TRUCK # JAY DRIVER Remark BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: ON CONCLOSION WILL RES AMP 3 the 0 older MILEAGE 2111-10/10 mia) 3(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0				 -			. ,
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HANDLING 21/ 2 506.45 MILEAGE 21/ 10 mia 312.05 SERVICE SEP 1 9 2011 Reduce of the state		TILLILIK JOSO	1 I A PROPERTY	.;	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: RECEIVED SERVICE SEP 1 9 2011 DEPTH OF JOB 2.56 MANIFOLD WILLEAGE PUMPTRUCK CHARGE WILLEAGE MANIFOLD WILLEAGE PUMPTRUCK CHARGE WILLEAGE PUMPTRUCK CHARGE WILLEAGE WILLEAGE PUMPTRUCK CHARGE WILLEAGE PUMPTRUCK CHARGE WILLEAGE PUMPTRUCK CHARGE WILLEAGE WILLEAGE PUMPTRUCK CHARGE WILLEAGE WILLEAGE PUMPTRUCK CHARGE WILLEAGE WILLEAGE SERVICE SEP 1 9 2011 WILLEAGE WILLEAGE SERVICE SEP 1 9 2011 WILLEAGE WILLE	•	DRIVER Royn	and R			_ ~ 	
REMARKS: SHE CAN Indicated of the Company of the C							
REMARKS: SERVICE SEP 19 2011 PRICES AND A CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SERVICE SEP 19 2011 SERVICE SEP 19 2011 SERVICE SEP 19 2011 DEPTH OF JOB 256' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE PUMP TRU	#	DRIVER		•		<i>y</i> 1	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD MANIFOLD MANIFOLD TOTAL CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT I- under dig Manifold M	MT 200 s	x comen f she a disp. 15 bb	4 form		JOB 2.56	KC	C WICHITA
CHARGE TO: Allow Operates STREET CITY STATE ZIP TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME CONDITIONS listed on the reverse side. MANIFOLD PRINTED NAME CONDITIONS listed on the reverse side. DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAR TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAR TOTAL IN TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAR TOTAL SIDE TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAR TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAR TOTAL SIDE TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAR TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAR TOTAL SIDE TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAR TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAR TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAR TOTAL CHARGES		1 crewlate		PUMP TRU		<u>49/ = </u>	
CHARGE TO: Allow Operated STREET CITY STATE ZIP TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME CONDITIONS listed on the reverse side. MANIFOLD © CHARGE TO: Allow STROME PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG			11 3 T x			- @ 	70.00
CHARGE TO: Allow Operates STREET CITY STATE ZIP TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME TOTAL 68 TOTAL 68 FAID IN 30 DA IF PAID IN 30 DA		the season of					
TOTAL LOGICATION STREET ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME CONDITIONS LISTED STATE TOTAL LOGIC STATE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @			. 1.		**		
TOTAL ZOB CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT I- wode dg @		ادر ماها		4,1, <u>**</u>	* - *	@	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME TOTAL 68 PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DA IF PAID IN 30 DA	CHARGE TO: _	AHOS Uperat	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		TOTA	10112
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DA IF PAID IN 30 DA	STREET					1017	L 2054
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME OUT OF THE PAID IN 30 DA IF PAID IN 30 DA IF PAID IN 30 DA	CITY	STATE _	ZIP		PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPMI	ENT
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME OUT OF THE PAID IN 30 DA IF PAID IN 30 DA IF PAID IN 30 DA				8 48		. •	•
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME O O TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY IF PAID IN 30 DAY IF PAID IN 30 DAY O O O O O O O O O O O O O			•	.1- was	en dug	<u> </u>	_ 68 €
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME OUT ALL SS TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY IF				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DA IF PAID IN 30 DA	To Allied Ceme	enting Co., LLC.		4	<u> </u>		······································
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT	You are hereby	requested to ren	t cementing equipm	nent ———			
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN THE PAID IN 30 DATE OF CONDITIONS DISCOUNT IN THE PAID IN	contractor to do	o work as is lister	d. The above work	was	• •		∠⊳ =
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DA IF PAID IN 30 DA	done to satisfac	ction and supervi	sion of owner agent	or		TOT	AL <u>00</u>
PRINTED NAME OF COLORS ISSEED ON THE TEVERSE SIDE. TOTAL CHARGES IF PAID IN 30 DA	contractor. I ha	ave read and unde	erstand the "GENEI	RAL CALESTA	X (If Anv)	\$10 g	
PRINTED NAME CO DOCASOO DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DA	TERMS AND	CONDITIONS"	listed on the reverse	side.	1000		ر به است. این است.
	g ki lle r e i ni i still G	ਤਰਾ ਹੈ	1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	PRINTED NAM	160cal	audsor) DISCOUN	VT_STA	IF I	PAID IN 30 DA
SIGNATURE OCCOUNTS		e tre	र वेल्प				
	SIGNATURE	3000	ordson)	•	•, • •	